SIDE ORDERS

STEAMED JASMINE RICE

STEAMED BROWN RICE OR STICKY RICE
PEANUT SAUCE OR CUCUMBER SALAD

SMALL GREEN SALAD
CURRY SAUCE
STEAMED VEGETABLES
STEAMED NOODLES

DESSERTS

VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
STRAWBERRY [CE CREAM
DEEP-FRIED BANANA & HONEY
DEEP-FRIED BANANA & ICE CREAM
SWEET STICKY RICE & MANGO
SWEET STICKY RICE & ICE CREAM
COLD MOUNTAIN

DUSITA SWEET BOAT

2.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.50
3.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
8.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
19.00

Menu and prices are subject to change without

notice. No personal checks accepted

18% gratuity charged for parties of 5 or more

DUSITA THAI CUISINE

dusitathaicuisine.com

BEVERAGES

REGULAR/DIET SOFT DRINKS 3.25
(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite or Root Beer)

HOT TEA 3.00
(Green Tea, Jasmine Tea or Ginger Tea)

HOT COFFEE (Reqular or Decaf) 3.00
SPRING WATER 3.00
REGULAR ICED TEA 5.00
THAI'ICED TEA 5.00
THAI ICED COFFEE 5.00
APPLE JVICE 5.00
LEMONADE 5.00
ORANGE JUICE 5.00
MANGO JUICE 5.00
DOMESTIC BEERS 5.00
(Samuel Adams, Bud Weiser or Bud Light)

IMPORTED BEERS 5.50
(Singha, Sapporo or Corona)

NON ALCOHOLIC BEERS (Clausthaler) 5.50

WHITE WINE by Glass 7.00 By Bottle

(Fetzer Chardonnay / Fetzer Gewurztraminer /
White Zinfandel)

WHITE WINE by Glass 8.00 By Bottle 32.00

(Clos Du Bois Chardonnay / Clos Du Bois Sauvignon
Blanc)

28.00

RED WINE by Glass 7.00 By Bottle 28.00
(Fetzer Merlot / Fetzer Cabernet Sauvignon)
RED WINE by Glass 8.00 By Bottle 32.00

(Clos Du Bois Merlot / Clos Du Bois Cabernet Sauvi-
gnon)

All of our menu items are available for takeout and catering.

(408) 247-5199

2325 El Camino Real, Suite 104-105, Santa Clara, CA 95050

Opening Hours
Monday through Friday:

Lunch: 11:00 am — 2:30 pm
Dinner: 5:00 pm — 9:30 pm

Saturday:
5:00 pm — 9:30 pm

Sunday: closed



