SIDE ORDERS

BEVERAGES

STEAMED JASMINE RICE	2.50	regular/diet soft drinks	3.25
STEAMED BROWN RICE OR STICKY RICE	3.50	(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite or Root Beer)	
PEANUT SAUCE OR CUCUMBER SALAD	3.50	HOT TEA	3.00
SMALL GREEN SALAD	3.50	(Green Tea, Jasmine Tea or Ginger Tea)	
CURRY SAUCE	4.00	HOT COFFEE (Regular or Decaf)	3.00
STEAMED VEGETABLES	4.50	SPRING WATER	3.00
STEAMED NOODLES	3.50	REGULAR ICED TEA	5.00
		THAI ICED TEA	5.00
DESSERTS		THAI ICED COFFEE	5.00
U LJJENI J		APPLE JUICE	5.00
VANILLA ICE CREAM	5.00	LEMONADE	5.00
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	5.00	ORANGE JUICE	5.00
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM	5.00	MANGO JUICE	5.00
DEEP-FRIED BANANA & HONEY	5.50	DOMESTIC BEERS	5.00
DEEP-FRIED BANANA & ICE CREAM	8.00	(Samuel Adams, Bud Weiser or Bud Light)	
SWEET STICKY RICE & MANGO	9.50	IMPORTED BEERS	5.50
SWEET STICKY RICE & ICE CREAM	9.50	(Singha, Sapporo or Corona)	
COLD MOUNTAIN	9.50	NON ALCOHOLIC BEERS (Clausthaler)	5.50
DUSITA SWEET BOAT	19.00	WHITE WINE by Glass 7.00 By Bottle	28.00
DOSITY VSVILLI DOST	17.00	(Fetzer Chardonnay / Fetzer Gewurztraminer /	
Menu and prices are subject to change without notice. No personal checks accepted 18% gratuity charged for parties of 5 or more		White Zinfandel)	
		WHITE WINE by Glass 8.00 By Bottle	32.00
		(Clos Du Bois Chardonnay / Clos Du Bois Sauvignon Blanc)	
		RED WINE by Glass 7.00 By Bottle	28.00
		(Fetzer Merlot / Fetzer Cabernet Sauvignon)	
		RED WINE by Glass 8.00 By Bottle	32.00
		(Clos Du Bois Merlot / Clos Du Bois Cabernet Sauvi-gnon)	

DUSITA THAI CUISINE

dusitathaicuisine.com

All of our menu items are available for takeout and catering.

(408) 247-5199

2325 El Camino Real, Suite 104-105, Santa Clara, CA 95050

Opening Hours

Monday through Friday:

Lunch: 11:00 am — 2:30 pm Dinner: 5:00 pm — 9:30 pm

Saturday:

5:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Sunday: closed